Division Place

Women's Winner
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Bib No.
147
150
122

157

143

142
154

145

141
140
155

1562
148
158
153
146
151
156

144
149

Racer

KELLY ROGERS
MOLLY THOMPSON
JONI VAUGHAN

KATHERINE CAIRNS

- SCOTT PEDERSON

DAMIAN BUDZINSKI

JOSEPH BJORKLUND

MARK HOWARD

TOM FITZ
JEFF VAUGHAN
JOHN BJORKLUND

DAN O'HARA
MIKE MANDLI
DUANE LEE

- DEAN GRACE

JAMES BROWN
WALLY AVELLO
JEFFREY CAIRNS

WILLIAM BAUER
MYRON CREAGER

2012 River View Loppet - 12 K Classic Race

Division
F46-55
F46-55
F46-55

F56-65

M16-18

M36-45
M36-45

M46-55

M46-55
M46-55
M46-55

M56-65
M56-65
M56-65
M56-65
M56-65
M56-65
M56-65

M66+
M66+

Race

Time 1

0:57:53
1:31:33
1.41:45

1:49:12

0:54:35

0:58:20
1:15:30

0:53:08

1:14:08
1:20:28
1:22:38

0:00:00
0:56:13
0:56:53
0:58:33
1:17:50
1:33:19
1:33:31

1:03:04
1:45:57

City State
0.6 ESKO MN
0.2 DULUTH MN
0.9 CORNUCOPIA WI
0.3 ST PAUL MN
0.6 SPOONER Wi
0.3 EAU CLAIRE  WI
0.3 WEBSTER wi
0.7 SUPERIOR Wi
0.6 ASHLAND Wi
0.7 SOLON SPRINC WI
0.3 SPOONER Wi
0.0 DULUTH MN
0.0 HAYWARD Wi
0.7 LINDSTROM  MN
0.8 DULUTH MN
0.9 BAYFIELD Wi
0.5 DULUTH MN
0.7 ST PAUL MN
0.6 CHAMPLAIN MN
0.2 BROOK PARK MN
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2012 River View Loppet - 12 K Freestyle Race

Bib No.

575
591

593

574
540

579

583
576
582

580

585

586
594

584
589
581
578

573
587
590
588
571

577

Racer

RACHAEL JENSEN
MAGGIE ISRAEL

- MELISSA LESKE

DEBRA THOMPSON
EVE STEIN

DONNA BLASENA

DANIEL PEDERSON
GAVIN MARTELL
TYLER MATTSON

JOSH CARLSON

* ADAM STENHAMMER

DANIEL EDWARDS
DAVE LESKE

JOE MENKOL
PEDRO PESTA
MARK STENHAMMER
CHRIS EVAVOLD

HANS ANDERSON
CHRIS LARSEN
JIM ANDERSON
DENNIS YOUNG
JERRY BECKER

WAYNE WILLIAMSON

Division

F15-
F15-

F26-35

F46-55
F46-55

F56-65

M15-
M15-
M15-

M16-18

M26-35

M36-45
M36-45

M46-55
M46-55
M46-55
M46-55

M56-65
M56-65
M56-65
M56-65
M56-65

M66+

Race Time 10

0:52:25
1:11:33

1:22:42

0:56:57
1:01:43

1:04:44

0:44:57
0:52:50
0:57.05

0:54.02

0:54:32
1:22:42

0:45:36
0:51.07
0:51:27
0:52:49

0:44:52
0:49:37
0:50:16
0:59:27
1:02:35

1:19:00

s City

0.5 SHELL LAKE
0.8 DULUTH

0.2 GOLDEN VALLEY

0.3 HAYWARD
0.3 DULUTH

0.9 HAYWARD

0.0 SPOONER
0.3 GRAND VIEW
0.1 ESKO

0.0 BARNUM

0.0 DULUTH

0.0 DULUTH
0.5 GOLDEN VALLEY

0.5 TREGO

0.1 NORTHFIELD
0.8 DULUTH

0.5 FOXBORO

0.2 PROCTOR
0.9 HAYWARD
0.5 CABLE
0.3 BARNES
0.0 DANBURY

0.8 HAYWARD

State

Wi
MN

MN

Wi
MN

Wi

Wi
Wi
MN

MN

MN

MN
MN

wi
MN
MN
Wi

MN
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi

wi
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DNF
DNF
DNF

2012 River View Loppet - 24 K OPEN RACE

471
468
456
463
473
466
457
469
458
470
460
465
467
475
476
459
455
472
474
461
453
477
462
452
451
454
464

Racer Division FIM
AGA BEDNARZ

SARA FREDERICKSON
BLAISE SOPIWNIK
MATT LEE

THOMAS MEYER

PHIL ROGERS

JAKE BOYCE

SCOTT NESVOLD

TIM WILKIE

JON JUREK

PAUL HALTVICK
ANDREW KREYER
BEN CUGGER

LUKE ISRAEL

PASHA KAHN

BRIAN ZUCK

ZACH LARSON
BYRON LUBENKOV
ETHAN RICHARDS
FRED RAYMAN
JOSEPH STROMSNESS
SAM KNAPP

LEIF VAN LIEROP
HAYDN JOHNSON
MORGAN BOLSTAD
INDY VOLTERS
KASEY BACSO
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1:32:59
1:54:22
1:19:39
1:21:23
1:21:36
1:22:32
1:23:39
1:25:43
1.26:05
1:29:36
1:30:25
1:30:36
1:32:22
1:36:18
1:36:57
1:37.04
1:38:14
1:38:20
1:41:08
1:41:15
1:48:24
1:.57.56
2:03:35
3:16:55
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:.00:00

Race Time 10" City

0.2 DULUTH

0.0 DULUTH

0.9 WASHBURN
0.9 BEMIDJ!

0.5 SEELEY

0.5 ESKO

0.4 DULUTH

0.3 WASHBURN
0.6 SHELL LAKE

0.9 LAKE NEBAGAMON

0.5 ASHLAND

0.1 HAYWARD

0.2 WASHBURN
0.0 DULUTH

0.1 DULUTH

0.1 ESKO

0.6 CABLE

0.6 MINNEAPOLIS
0.7 ST. PAUL

0.2 ELY

0.1 DULUTH

0.7 STEVENS POINT
0.7 HOPKINS

0.6 MINNETONKA
0.0 EDEN PRAIRIE
0.0 CIRCLE PINES
0.0 PLYMOUTH

State
MN
MN
Wi
MN
WI
MN
MN
WI
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
wi
MN
MN
MN
Wi
MN
MN
MN
MN
WI
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN




2012 River View Loppet - 24 K Interval Freesty

DIVISION Places Bib No. Racer Division Race Time 10™ City State
WOMEN'S WINNER 199 TIFFANY CARLSON F26-35 1:45:10 0.5 DULUTH MN
1 200 ANDREA POTYONDY-SMITH F26-35 1:49:58 0.1 CHAMPLIN MN
1 197 BETH PETERSON F36-45 1:53:08 0.8 SHELL LAKE WI
2 194 KATHLEEN SULLIVAN F46-55 3:0212 0.3 MINNEAPOLIS MN
1 193 MARY CAVANAGH F46-55 2:22:59 0.3 MINNEAPOLIS MN
1 343 MARILYN FRANZEN F56-65 1:44:31 09 PLYMOUTH MN
2 195 MARK AMBROE M36-45 3:02:14 0.6 MINNEAPOLIS MN
1 190 GREGG DOHLGREN M36-45 1.46:13 0.0 DULUTH MN
1 230 MICHAEL WAGNER M46-55 1:40:56 0.4 WINTER WI
2 374 LON ANDERSON M46-55 1:45:15 09 CABLE Wi
3 192 STEVE HAGEDORN M46-55 1:55:55 0.0 TWO HARBORS MN
4 376 STEVE EDLING M46-55 1:58:03 0.0 OSCEQOLA Wi
5 196 JOSEPH MARTELL M46-55 2:26:20 0.3 GRANDVIEW WI
MEN'S WINNER 191 JERRY HENNELL M56-65 1:26:42 07 ASHLAND W
1 373 GREG FRANZEN M56-65 1:40:22 0.4 PLYMOUTH MN
2 198 JOHN MUNDAHL M56-65 1:41:50 0.0 HAYWARD WI
3 226 ROBERT AARON M56-65 1.49:26 0.3 WASHBURN Wi
4 375 BILL SCHMITT M56-65 1:52:53 0.5 DULUTH MN




